Mittelfrankischer Schutzenbund
Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr Auflage 2026

Bezirksoberliga

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

©NO WD~

SSV Hohholz 1
SV Ickelheim 1
SSG Schonberg 1

SSG Erlangen-Bichenbach 1

SSV Hohholz 2
SG Wendelstein 1
SG Spalt 1

SV Ickelheim 2
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Anzahl WK

Ergebnisse des 7. Wettkampftages

Heim
SSV Hohholz 1

Hecht, Gerhard
Gumbrecht, Werner
Jansohn, Heinrich

3194
317,8
316,8

SSG Erlangen-Bichenbach 1

Kelz, Georg
Baumgarten, Wilfried
Schrepfer, Manfred

SV Ickelheim 2

MesselhauRer, Erich
Rabenstein, Hans
Kapfenberger, Erich

SG Spalt 1

Beste Einzelschiitzen

Hefele, Karl
Gebert, Rudolf
Eitel, Elfriede

Platz Name

1
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Hecht, Gerhard
Groschel, Jirgen

Gumbrecht, Werner
Jansohn, Heinrich

Seifert, Georg
Tersch, Dieter
Birle, Georg

314,6
313,3
311,8

313,6
312,6
310,6

314,0
313,3
3114

Stammberger, Helmut

Kelz, Georg
Hefele, Karl
Hell, Glinter

Gast

SG Wendelstein 1
Seifert, Georg
Hell, Glinter
Baerwald, Erika

SSV Hohholz 2
Kellermann, Fritz
Kainz, Ewald
Friedrich, Bernd

SSG Schonberg 1
Tersch, Dieter
Birle, Georg
Werthner, Werner

SV Ickelheim 1
Groschel, Jurgen
Stammberger, Helmut
Darmstadt, Volker

Verein

SSV Hohholz 1
SV Ickelheim 1
SSV Hohholz 1
SSV Hohholz 1
SG Wendelstein 1
SSG Schonberg 1
SSG Schonberg 1
SV Ickelheim 1

316,0
314,0
309,8

313,9
313,0
310,8

315,7
3154
311,7

318,2
3154
3121

SSG Erlangen-Bichenbach 1

SG Spalt 1
SG Wendelstein 1

Ringe J-Ringe
6677,3 953,90
6616,6 945,23
6593,9 941,99
6584,4 940,63
6582,0 940,29
6580,2 940,03
6541,1 934,44
6549,6 935,66

Ringzahl

954,0 939,8

939,7 937,7

936,8 942,8

938,7 945,7

Ringe
319,4
318,2
317,8
316,8
316,0
315,7
315,4
315,4
314,6
314,0
314,0
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